2011/2012 C.S.1. - Girone A

classifica completa 18° giornata

SQUADRA
Pedrengo Basket

C.M.B Alme’
Si e Sai Bagnatica

Treviolo Basket
69Ers Grumello
U.S.S.P Zani Viaggi
S.Pellearino

h ASD Pallacanestro Palosco
Boccaleone Basket

G.S.Casigasa

Pol.Com.Tavernola

risultati della 18° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Boccaleone Basket

69Ers Grumello

G.S.Casigasa

Treviolo Basket

\%

15

13

13

12

11

7

7

6

4

1
38 - 62
49 - 66
80-44
53-72
63 -54

11

11

12

13

16

Y

ot

ha
6z
AN

PF
1052

1099

1126

1068

1014

1079

962

949

818

750

PS
805

783

943

950

919

1086

1069

1135

1088

1139

Si e Sai Bagnatica

C.M.B Alme’

Pol.Com.Tavernola

Pedrengo Basket

U.S.S.P Zani Viaggi S.Pellegrino
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